Grand
Panama
Towers
1 & 2
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Schedule

ID Task Task Name Duration start Finish 022 Qtr 4, 2022 Qtr 1, 2023 Qrr2, 2023 tr3,2
0 |Mode tug | sep | ot | Mov | Dec | Jan | Feb | Mar | Apr | May | Jun | Ju |
L = Project Duration 202days  Tue9/6/22 Wed 6/14/2: Lost Work Days:
2 L Mobilize 6 days Tue 9/6/22 Tue 9/13/22 ~| 9/28/22 — Strong Winds
3 = Tower 1 114days  Wed 9/14/2; Mon 2/20/2: [ 1 9/29/22 — Strong Winds
l 10/13/22 — Rain
4 L MNorth Elevation 25 days Wed 9/14/22 Tue 10/18/2: l 10/17/22 — Ra
— Rain
5 = East Elevation 7 days Wed 10/19/2 Thu 10/27/2: l 11/10/22 — Wind/Rain
6 = WoestElevation 7 days Fri 10/28/22 Mon 11/7/22 1 11/11/22 — Wind
T EFE Om South Elevation 75 days Tue 11/8/22 Mon 2/20/23 - 11/15/22 — Wind/Rain
B - Tower 2 178days  Mon 10/3/2: Wed 6/7/23 [ 1 11/25/22 — Fog/Humidity
E = North Elevation 7 days Tue 4/18/23 Wed 4/26/23 11/30/22 — Rain
_ 1 12/8/22 — Heavy Fog/Humidity
10 L Woest Elevation 30 days Thu 4/27/23 Wed 6/7/23 N ) )
12/14/22 — Strong Wind/Rain
n F = South Elevation 20 days Mon 1043 /22 Fri 10/28/22 12/20/22 — Rain
12 = East Elevation 40 days Tue 2/21/23 Mon 4/17/23 il 12/23/22 — Freezing Temperatures
13 = - Tower 2 Garage 30 days Mon 4/24/23 Frig/2/23 1/3/23 — Rain
14 = Separate Garage 15 days Tue 2/21/23 Mon 3/13/23 i 1/4/23 — Rain
15 Tower 2 - Misc. 20 days Mon Fri 10/28/22 1 | 1/27/23 — Rain
Leak Repairs 10/3/22 1/30/23 — Heavy Fog/Humidity
16 = Demobilize 5 days Thu6/8/23 Wed 6/14/23 u 1/31/23 — Rain
2/1/23 — Heavy Fog/Humidity
Tazk Insctive Summany 1] | External Tasks 2/9/93 — Rain/Humidity
SEIt e Manuzl Tazk ] |  Extzrnal Milestane & 9/3/23 — Rain/H (it
. . Milestone & Durstion-only Deadine + - 3:11'1 vnicity
F'I’DJECt. _Gr:and Panama - Prelim Summany | E—— | Manusl Summary Rollup s—— Progress 3/3/23 - Wlnd
Date: Fri4/14/23 .
Praject Surmmary I 1 Manual Surnmary === Manusl Progresz 3/7/23 — Wind
Inactive Task Start-only C 3/13/23 — Rain/Humidity
Inzctive Milestone Finizh-anly 4/3/23 — Rain
Page 1 4/13/23 — Rain/Wind
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Swing Stage Drops — Tower 2
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Swing Stage Drops — Tower 1
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